Kundnr. Namn Fodelsear Telefon Dag Tid Bana

1456 Agnes Svensk -17 0706691096 Ti 17:.00 Banal
1457 Livia Svensk -17 0706691096 Ti 17:00 Banal
1459 Lo Laurila Westerberg -19 0702220227 Ti 17:00 Banal
749 Isra Duranovic -09 0702067271 Ti 19:00 Banal
319 Ellen Josefsson -08 0793363978 Ti 19:00 Banal
1458 Isabella Ejwertz Johanzon -12 +46763261279 i 19:00 Banal
1460 Emmie Jornkvist -11 079 3484560 Ti 19:00 Banal
1058 Urban Lénn -67 0708-567988 Ti 20:00 Banal
511 Stefan Ibstedt -53 0736222918 Ti 20:00 Banal
1084 Nicklas Johansson -69 0769327305 Ti 20:00 Banal

1069 Katarina Nordstrom -71 0730628869 Ti 20:00 Banal
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1318
1464
1246
1330
1329
1434

1463
1466
1011

TRANARE 1
TRANARE 2
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Eldrik Slottheden Olivemark

Agnes Hagstrom
Olivia Erlandsson
Neitonas Dumasius
Nils Abdulwahed
Rut Folster

Alicia Vernersson
Naya Hollsten
Lisa Nystrom

ELLEN JOSEFSSON
ISRA DURANOVIC
Frida Gottvaldsson
Maria Wernersson
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6-12&nbsp; ar
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TRANARE 1
1062

1194

824

1449

1308

Albkn Gruenig -15
Lo Laurila Westerberg -19

SAGA JONSSON SLATTSJO

Viktor Hedenberg -15
Lucas Erlandsson -12
Iris Ejwertz Johanzon -14
Iri Gruenig -12

Anton Hagstrom -15

0046734014149
0702220227

072-368 67 62
0704854460
0705398004
0735142402
0046734014149
0730241795
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TRANARE 1
1320
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392

1181

1303
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TRANARE 1
TRANARE 2
1446
1308

TRANARE 1
1458
1460

SAGA JONSSON SLATTSJO

Hakan Karlsson
Per Nyrell

Peter Larsson
Frida Gottvaldsson
Ola Wernersson
Annica Carlsson

ELLEN JOSEFSSON
ISRA DURANOVIC
Jeanna Jakobsson
Anton Hagstrom

ISRA DURANOVIC
Isabella Ejwertz Johanzon
Emmie Jornkvist

-68
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-13
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072-368 67 62
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073-5106239
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